Datasheet Summary Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document 002-35956 Rev. *B
www.infineon.com page 1  2024-08-02
CYAT837X/847X
PSoC™ Automotive Multitouch ge neration
7XL multi-chip
Datasheet Summary
Note that this is a Summary Datasheet. To access the full version of this datasheet, register in My Infineon
Collaboration Platform (MyICP).

- 100LD TQFP 14 × 14 × 1.4 mm (0.5 mm pitch)
- 128LD TQFP 14 × 20 × 1.4 mm (0.5 mm pitch)
• Ambient temperature range
- Automotive-A: –40°C to 85°C
- Automotive-S: –40°C to 105°C
Datasheet Summary 3 002-35956 Rev. *B
2024-08-02
PSoC™ Automotive Multitouch generation 7XL multi-chip
Datasheet Summary
Ordering information
1 Ordering information
The following table lists the CYAT837X/847X (multi-chip) touchscreen controllers[2].
Table 1 Ordering information
Product Number
of pins 128LD TQFP 100LD TQFP Multitouch Glove H2O Package
CYAT837AZA98-42002 98 ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ 128LD TQFP
CYAT837AZS98-42002 98 ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ 128LD TQFP
CYAT847AZA98-42002 98 ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ 128LD TQFP
CYAT847AZS98-42002 98 ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ 128LD TQFP
CYAT837AZA88-42002 88 ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ 128LD TQFP
CYAT837AZS88-42002 88 ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ 128LD TQFP
CYAT847AZA88-42002 88 ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ 128LD TQFP
CYAT847AZS88-42002 88 ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ 128LD TQFP
CYAT837AZA77-42002 77 ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ 128LD TQFP
CYAT837AZS77-42002 77 ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ 128LD TQFP
CYAT847AZA77-42002 77 ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ 128LD TQFP
CYAT847AZS77-42002 77 ✓ – ✓ ✓ ✓ 128LD TQFP
CYAT847AZA72-22002 72 – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100LD TQFP
CYAT847AZS72-22002 72 – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100LD TQFP
CYAT847AZA61-22002 61 – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100LD TQFP
CYAT847AZS61-22002 61 – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100LD TQFP
Note
2. All devices have the following base features: Water rejection, display armor noise protection technology,
auto armor, dual sense, glove support, and large object detection and rejection.
Datasheet Summary 4 002-35956 Rev. *B